
FA
LL

S F
IR

EH
OU

SE
 PI

ZZ
A

EXTINGUISHER (SUPREME)
sausage ∙ mushroom ∙ onion ∙ mozzarella ∙ green pepper ∙ black olive ∙ pepperoni

ÉL BOMBERO (TACO)
taco seasoned sausage, chicken, or beef ∙ mozzarella & cheddar blend ∙ topped with lettuce ∙ onion 
∙ green pepper ∙ black olive ∙ tomato ∙ shredded cheddar ∙ taco chips ∙ served with taco sauce & sour 
cream on the side 

SMOKE ALARM (BLT)
canadian bacon or regular bacon ∙ mozzarella ∙ topped with mayo drizzle ∙ lettuce ∙ tomato 

BARN BURNER
onion ∙ mozzarella ∙ green pepper ∙ black olive ∙ jalapeño peppers ∙ pepperoni

GARDEN HOSE
onion ∙ mushroom ∙ mozzarella ∙ green pepper ∙ black olive ∙ green olive ∙ tomato 

EMT (BACON CHEESEBURGER)
sausage ∙ onion ∙ mozzarella & cheddar blend ∙ bacon ∙ topped with lettuce & tomato 

HOOK LADDER (EVERYTHING BURGER)
beef ∙ onion ∙ mozzarella & cheddar blend ∙ bacon ∙ pickles ∙ topped with thousand island & lettuce

ÉL FUEGO POLLO (CHICKEN FAJITA)
fajita seasoned chicken ∙ onion ∙ green pepper ∙ mozzarella & cheddar blend ∙ pico de gallo 
topped with sour cream drizzle & lettuce 

FIREBALL
beef ∙ onion ∙ mozzarella & cheddar blend ∙ bacon ∙ jalapeño peppers ∙ BBQ drizzle

HOT SPOT (HAWAIIAN)
pineapple ∙ mozzarella ∙ canadian bacon ∙ jalapeño peppers 

4 ALARM (FOUR CHEESE BLEND)
mozzarella ∙ provolone ∙ white cheddar ∙ romano

BUILD-YOUR-OWN
additional items:
meats: sausage ∙ pepperoni ∙ chicken ∙ ham ∙ bacon ∙ canadian bacon ∙ beef
veggies: onion ∙ fresh mushroom ∙ canned mushroom ∙ green pepper ∙ black olive
green olive ∙ tomato ∙ banana peppers ∙ pickles ∙ jalapeño peppers ∙ pineapple

SIGNATURE PIZZAS
made on our delicious, crispy thin crust

10 inch  12 inch 14 inch

13.99 16.99 20.49

12.99 15.99 19.99

12.99 15.99 19.99

14.99 17.99 20.99

13.99 16.99 20.49

12.99 15.99 19.99

9.99 12.99 15.99

13.99 16.99 20.49

11.99 14.99 18.99

12.99 15.99 19.99

8.99 11.99 14.49
  .80   1.00  1.20

GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE BREAD
BREADSTICKS
four breadsticks with choice of sauce

BREAD SAMPLER
combination of above items with 3 sauces

PRETZEL BREADSTICKS
four pretzel breadsticks with nacho cheese

NACHOS
ULTIMATE NACHOS
onions ∙ green pepper ∙ black olive ∙ tomato 
shredded cheddar & nacho cheese ∙ served 
with sour cream & salsa on the side
add chicken or beef +1.49

MOZZARELLA STICKS
six mozzarella sticks with sauce

BAKED RAVIOLI
8 cheese-blend raviolis with sauce

POPCORN CHICKEN
choice of sauce

add marinara or ranch +.75
add nacho cheese +1.00

APPETIZERS
3.99
5.49
4.99

10.99

6.99

3.99
7.99

6.49

6.99

5.49

SALADS
GARDEN SALAD
mixed greens topped with tomato, cucumber & croutons
add a chicken breast +3.00

CHEF SALAD
mixed greens topped with ham, turkey, swiss, cheddar, egg, tomato, 
cucumber & croutons ∙ served with two breadsticks & choice of dressing

SMALL CHEF SALAD
served with one breadstick & choice of dressing

ITALIAN SALAD WITH CHICKEN
mixed greens topped with italian chicken, mozzarella, black olives  
& tomato ∙ served with two breadsticks & choice of dressing

COBB SALAD
shredded iceberg lettuce with bacon, egg, shredded cheddar, tomato  
& red onion ∙ served with two breadsticks & choice of dressing

TACO SALAD
shredded iceberg lettuce with choice of chicken or beef, scallions,  
black olive, green pepper, tomato, shredded cheddar & sour cream

3.59

8.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

dressings: ranch ∙ french ∙ italian ∙ balsamic vinaigrette ∙ blue cheese 
cesar ∙ raspberry vinaigrette ∙ honey mustard ∙ parmesan peppercorn 
thousand island ∙ fat-free ranch ∙ fat-free french

add a cup of soup to any salad +2.99

       all salads made gluten free without croutons & breadsticks*
*excludes italian salad with chicken & taco salad containing seasoned meat

wifi: firehouseguest   password: since1987

HOURS
mon. 4-8  tues. closed
wed. 4-8   thurs.11-8
fri. 11-9   sat. 4-9    sun. 4-8

13.99 16.99 20.49



ENTREÉS served with soup or salad & breadsticks or garlic bread

CHEESE RAVIOLI
pillowy cheese ravioli in our homemade wine reduction red sauce smothered in mozzarella

BEEF RAVIOLI 
zesty beef ravioli in our homemade wine reduction red sauce smothered in mozzarella

CHICKEN PARMESAN
seasoned chicken over spaghetti with marinara sauce & baked with mozzarella & parmesan

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO
fettuccine noodles & seasoned chicken & broccoli in a creamy alfredo sauce

LASAGNA
three layers of noodles, mozzarella & homemade meat sauce

BAKED SPAGHETTI
spaghetti with marinara or meat sauce & baked with a layer of mozzarella
smaller version: 9.99

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
smaller version: 8.49

SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA
smaller version: 7.99

10.99

10.99

12.99

10.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

10.49

8.99

CUP
BOWL
our homemade & award-winning 
soups change regularly ∙ see your 
server or the chalk board for our 
daily selections

BAKED FRENCH ONION
upgrade to a bowl +2.00

3.49
5.49

3.99

SOUP

HALF SANDWICH
turkey ∙ ham ∙ chicken salad ∙ 
tuna salad ∙ on multi-grain bread
served with a pickle & a side dish

CUP OF SOUP
DESSERT
SOFT DRINK
without a dessert: 7.99
       when made on our gluten free bread

10.49

CHIEF’S COMBO

SANDWICHES & SUBS
HAM & CHEESE
hot ham & melted cheese on a hard roll
choice of cheddar, swiss, mozzarella, or provonella

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH
italian seasoned chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, & miracle 
whip on a hard roll

HOT ROAST BEEF
our house-made roast beef & gravy on a toasted hard roll
add onions & mushrooms
add cheese +1.00

TUNA MELT
our house-made tuna salad & melted cheese on a hard roll
choice of cheddar, swiss, mozzarella, or provonella

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
our house-made chicken salad, lettuce & miracle whip on  
multi-grain bread or toast

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
our tuna salad, lettuce & miracle whip on multi-grain bread or toast

6.99

7.49

8.49

6.99

7.49

6.49

served with a pickle & a side dish

CLUB CROISSANT
ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato & miracle whip on a 
croissant

H-L-T
ham, lettuce, tomato & miracle whip on multi-grain bread 
or toast

T-L-T
turkey, lettuce, tomato & miracle whip on 
multi-grain bread or toast

FIREHOUSE SUB
milano roll sauced with italian dressing, topped with ham, 
turkey, swiss & cheddar cheese, lettuce & tomato

TURKEY BACON SUB
milano roll with bacon, melted swiss, turkey, tomato,  
lettuce & dressed with miracle whip

MEATBALL SUB
five hot meatballs & sauce in a milano roll & baked 
with mozzarella, green peppers, & onions

8.49

6.49

6.49

       when made with our gluten free bread* 
*excludes chicken breast sandwich & subs
 upgrade any sandwich to a croissant +1.00
 add a cup of soup to any sandwich or sub +2.99

8.49

8.49

8.49

DESSERTS
BY THE SLICE
our fresh & homemade desserts change 
regularly ∙ see your server or the chalk 
board for our daily selection

love our desserts? order a full pie, torte, 
or cake! ask your server for more details

4.49

pepsi ∙ diet pepsi ∙ mountain dew ∙ root beer ∙ sierra mist ∙ dr. pepper ∙ diet mountain dew 
caffeine free diet pepsi ∙ diet root beer ∙ diet sierra mist ∙ brisk raspberry iced tea 
brewed iced tea ∙ lemonade ∙ large: 2.49 ∙ free refills ∙ small: 1.49 ∙ pitcher: 6.79
sprecher root beer ∙ sprecher orange dream ∙ sprecher cherry cola ∙ 3.29 
coffee ∙ decaf ∙ hot herbal tea ∙ hot chocolate ∙ 1.99

SOFT DRINKS

have an upcoming event? reserve our party room!

our pizzas, appetizers, desserts, & more - served to you buffet style 
access to our upstairs bar ∙ personal server ∙ invite up to 50 guests 

ask your server or call 920-467-8333 for more details

RESERVE OUR PARTY ROOM

KEEP UP WITH US!

Falls Firehouse Pizza

@fallsfirehousepizza

 www.firehouse-pizza.com

109 Maple Street, Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085

 920-467-8333


