APPETIZERS		SALADS	
CARLIC BREAD	3.99	GARDEN SALAD	3.59
CHEESE BREAD	5.49	mixed greens topped with tomato, cucumber & croutons add a chicken breast +3.00	
BREADSTICKS	4.99	CHEF SALAD	8.99
four breadsticks with choice of sauce		mixed greens topped with ham, turkey, swiss, cheddar, egg, tomato,	
BREAD SAMPLER	10.99	cucumber & croutons • served with two breadsticks & choice of dressing	
Combination of above items with 3 sauce		SMALL CHEF SALAD	7.99
PRETZEL BREADSTICKS	6.99	served with one breadstick & choice of dressing	0.00
four pretzel breadsticks with nacho chees		ITALIAN SALAD WITH CHICKEN	8.99
NACHOS 🜒	3.99	mixed greens topped with italian chicken, mozzarella, black olives & tomato • served with two breadsticks & choice of dressing	;
ULTIMATE NACHOS 👁	7.99		8.99
onions • green pepper • black olive • toma shredded cheddar & nacho cheese • serve		shredded iceberg lettuce with bacon, egg, shredded cheddar, tomato	
with sour cream & salsa on the side	u .	& red onion • served with two breadsticks & choice of dressing	
add chicken or beef +1.49		TACO SALAD	8.99
 CHEESE BREAD BREAD STICKS four breadsticks with choice of sauce BREAD SAMPLER combination of above items with 3 sauces PRETZEL BREADSTICKS four pretzel breadsticks with nacho chees NACHOS (a) ULTIMATE NACHOS (a) onions • green pepper • black olive • toma shredded cheddar & nacho cheese • serve with sour cream & salsa on the side add chicken or beef +1.49 MOZZARELLA STICKS six mozzarella sticks with sauce 	6.49	shredded iceberg lettuce with choice of chicken or beef, scallions, black olive, green pepper, tomato, shredded cheddar & sour cream	,
BAKED RAVIOLI	6.99	dressings: ranch • french • italian • balsamic vinaigrette • blue cheese	• • • • •
8 cheese-blend raviolis with sauce		cesar • raspberry vinaigrette • honey mustard • parmesan peppercorn	
POPCORN CHICKEN	5.49	thousand island • fat-free ranch • fat-free french add a cup of soup to any salad +2.99	
choice of sauce		all salads made gluten free without croutons & breadsticks*	
BAKED RAVIOLI 8 cheese-blend raviolis with sauce POPCORN CHICKEN choice of sauce add marinara or ranch +.75 add nacho cheese +1.00		*excludes italian salad with chicken & taco salad containing seasoned r	neat
		made on our delicious, crispy th	in crust
SIGNATURE PIZZAS		10 inch 12 inch 14	

EXTINCUISHER (SUPREME) sausage • mushroom • onion • mozzarella • green pepper • black olive • pepperoni	13.99	16.99	20.49
ÉL BOMBERO (TACO) taco seasoned sausage, chicken, or beef • mozzarella & cheddar blend • topped with lettuce • onion • green pepper • black olive • tomato • shredded cheddar • taco chips • served with taco sauce & sour cream on the side	14.99	17.99	20.99
SMOKE ALARM (BLT) canadian bacon or regular bacon • mozzarella • topped with mayo drizzle • lettuce • tomato	12.99	15.99	19.99
BARN BURNER onion • mozzarella • green pepper • black olive • jalapeño peppers • pepperoni	12.99	15.99	19.99
CARDEN HOSE onion • mushroom • mozzarella • green pepper • black olive • green olive • tomato	13.99	16.99	20.49
EMT (BACON CHEESEBURGER) sausage • onion • mozzarella & cheddar blend • bacon • topped with lettuce & tomato	12.99	15.99	19.99
HOOK LADDER (EVERYTHING BURGER) beef • onion • mozzarella & cheddar blend • bacon • pickles • topped with thousand island & lettuce	13.99	16.99	20.49
ÉL FUEGO POLLO (CHICKEN FAJITA) fajita seasoned chicken • onion • green pepper • mozzarella & cheddar blend • pico de gallo topped with sour cream drizzle & lettuce	13.99	16.99	20.49
FIREBALL beef • onion • mozzarella & cheddar blend • bacon • jalapeño peppers • BBQ drizzle	12.99	15.99	19.99
HOT SPOT (HAWAIIAN) pineapple • mozzarella • canadian bacon • jalapeño peppers	11.99	14.99	18.99
4 ALARM (FOUR CHEESE BLEND) mozzarella · provolone · white cheddar · romano	9.99	12.99	15.99
BUILD-YOUR-OWN additional items: meats: sausage • pepperoni • chicken • ham • bacon • canadian bacon • beef veggies: onion • fresh mushroom • canned mushroom • green pepper • black olive green olive • tomato • banana peppers • pickles • jalapeño peppers • pineapple	8.99 .80	11.99 1.00	14.49 1.20

HOURS mon. 4-8 tues. closed thurs.11-8 fri. 11-9 sat. 4-9 sun. 4-8

• • • • • • • •

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

ENTREÉS served with soup or salad & breadsticks	s or garli	c bread		SOUP	
CHEESE RAVIOLI		1.	10.99	CUP	3.49
pillowy cheese ravioli in our homemade wine reduction red sauce BEEF RAVIOLI	e smothere	ed in mozzarella	10.99	: BOWL : our homemade & award-winning	5.49
zesty beef ravioli in our homemade wine reduction red sauce smo	othered in :	mozzarella		soups change regularly • see your server or the chalk board for our	
CHICKEN PARMESAN seasoned chicken over spaghetti with marinara sauce & baked wit	th mozzare	lla & parmesan	12.99	daily selections	2 00
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO fettuccine noodles & seasoned chicken & broccoli in a creamy alf	frede course		10.99	: BAKED FRENCH ONION upgrade to a bowl +2.00	3.99
LASACNA	irego sauce	2	11.99	: CHIEF'S COMBO	
three layers of noodles, mozzarella & homemade meat sauce BAKED SPACHETTI			11.99		
spaghetti with marinara or meat sauce & baked with a layer of mo smaller version: 9.99	ozzarella		11.00	turkey • ham • chicken salad •	
			11.99	tuna salad • on multi-grain breadserved with a pickle & a side dish	
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE			10.49	CUP OF SOUP	
smaller version: 8.49				: DESSERT : Soft Drink	10.49
SPACHETTI WITH MARINARA smaller version: 7.99			8.99	without a dessert: 7.99	
				when made on our gluten fre	e bread
SANDWICHES & SUBS served with a pickle &	a side dis	sh			
HAM & CHEESE	6.99	CLUB CRO			8.49
hot ham & melted cheese on a hard roll choice of cheddar, swiss, mozzarella, or provonella		ham, turkey, k croissant	bacon, let	tuce, tomato & miracle whip on a	
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH italian seasoned chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, & miracle	7.49	H-L-T	tomato &	miracle whip on multi-grain bread	6.49
whip on a hard roll	0.40	or toast			0 10
HOT ROAST BEEF our house-made roast beef & gravy on a toasted hard roll	8.49			& miracle whip on	6.49
add onions & mushrooms add cheese +1.00		multi-grain bro	• • • • • •	ast	8.49
TUNA MELT our house-made tuna salad & melted cheese on a hard roll	6.99	milano roll sa	uced with	italian dressing, topped with ham, cheese, lettuce & tomato	0.40
choice of cheddar, swiss, mozzarella, or provonella	7/0	TURKEY B			8.49
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH our house-made chicken salad, lettuce & miracle whip on	7.49	milano roll wi lettuce & dres		melted swiss, turkey, tomato, niracle whip	
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	6.49	MEATBALL		ice in a milano roll & baked	8.49
	0.10				
our tuna salad, lettuce & miracle whip on multi-grain bread or toas				peppers, & onions	
our tuna salad, lettuce & miracle whip on multi-grain bread or toas when made with our gluten free bread* * excludes chicken breast sandwich & subs	st	with mozzarel			
our tuna salad, lettuce & miracle whip on multi-grain bread or toas when made with our gluten free bread* * excludes chicken breast sandwich & subs upgrade any sandwich to a croissant +1.00 add a cup of soup to any sandwich or sub +2.99	RINKS	with mozzarel	la, green j	peppers, & onions	
our tuna salad, lettuce & miracle whip on multi-grain bread or toas when made with our gluten free bread* * excludes chicken breast sandwich & subs upgrade any sandwich to a croissant +1.00 add a cup of soup to any sandwich or sub +2.99 pepsi • diet j	st PRINKS pepsi • mou e diet pepsi	with mozzarel untain dew•root i•diet root beer	la, green j t beer • sie • diet sier	peppers, & onions erra mist • dr. pepper • diet mountain ra mist • brisk raspberry iced tea	dew
our tuna salad, lettuce & miracle whip on multi-grain bread or toas when made with our gluten free bread* * excludes chicken breast sandwich & subs upgrade any sandwich to a croissant +1.00 add a cup of soup to any sandwich or sub +2.99 DESSERTS DV TUE OLIOF	st PRINKS pepsi • mot e diet pepsi d tea • lemo sot beer • sp	with mozzarel untain dew•root i•diet root beer onade•large: 2.4	la, green j t beer • sie • diet sier 9 • free re ream • sp	peppers, & onions erra mist • dr. pepper • diet mountain ra mist • brisk raspberry iced tea fills • small: 1.49 • pitcher: 6.79 recher cherry cola • 3.29	dew

RESERVE OUR PARTY ROOM

have an upcoming event? reserve our party room!

our pizzas, appetizers, desserts, & more - served to you buffet style access to our upstairs bar • personal server • invite up to 50 guests ask your server or call 920-467-8333 for more details

KEEP UP WITH US!

regularly • see your server or the chalk

love our desserts? order a full pie, torte,

or cake! ask your server for more details

board for our daily selection

Falls Firehouse Pizza@fallsfirehousepizza

www.firehouse-pizza.com

Q 109 Maple Street, Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085

920-467-8333